

WRIT PETITION NO. 5880 OF 2025

STAMP NO. OF

State Of Maharashtra, Thr. Secretary, Revenue...RESPONDENT
And Forest Department, Mumbai And Ors.

ABHILASH O. SHRIWAS for Petitioner
(FOR R 3 (a) TO (c), R 8,10,11,13) for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 27th March, 2026

P.C. :

None present. Counsel for petitioner to take necessary steps for R.Nos.7 & 9. S.O to 08/04/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)